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WANTAGE TOWN COUNCIL 

 
CHAIN HILL CEMETERY, WANTAGE 

 
TABLE OF FEES AND CHARGES 

 
With effect from 1 January, 2023 

Burials 
 
Exclusive Right of Burial  (17 years and over)  .        £190.00 
 
Exclusive Right of Burial  (5 to 17 years)    ..      NIL 
 
 
Exclusive Right of Burial  (Under 5 : Wantage residents only) ..      NIL 
     (Under 5, Non-Wantage residents) ..   £100.00 
 
Interment fee  (Private or common grave) 
     (17 years and over)   ..   £60.00 
 
     (5 to 17 years)    ..     NIL 
 
     (Under 5 : Wantage residents only) ..     NIL 
     (Non-Wantage residents)  ..   £41.00 
 
Interment fee  Cremated remains (existing grave or 

Garden of Remembrance)    ..   £36.00 
 
Interment fee  Cremated remains (new with exclusive right) ..   £69.00 
 
Disinterment         ..   £75.00 
 
Miscellaneous 
 
Memorial approvals –  for each application        ..  £63.00 
 
Search in register before 1965      ..  £47.00 
Search in register after 1965       ..  £34.00 
 
Certified copy of entry       ..  £14.00 
 
Copy certificate of burial       ..  £14.00 
 
N.B.   Grave digging fees are extra and administered by undertaker. All fees are double in cases 
where the deceased was not an inhabitant of Wantage. 
 
 
 
 
 


